
DATE DAY SPORT OPPONENT SITE (HOME/AWAY) TIME LEAGUE/NL NOTES
8/23/2025 Saturday Boys CC vaquero Away 9:00 AM NL
9/5/2025 Friday Boys CC league Away 1:00 PM NL
9/6/2025 Saturday Boys CC dana hills Away 9:00 AM NL
9/13/2025 Saturday Boys CC san diego Away 9:00 AM NL
9/26/2025 Friday Boys CC Southwest Away 3:30 PM league
10/4/2025 Saturday Boys CC mt carmel Away 9:00 AM NL

10/10/2025 Friday Boys CC Sweetwater Away 3:30 PM league
10/17/2025 Friday Boys CC San Ysidro Home 3:30 PM league
10/25/2025 Saturday Boys CC mt sac Away 2:00 PM NL
10/31/2025 Friday Boys CC Mater dei Home 3:30 PM league
11/07/2025 Friday Boys CC league Away 1:00 PM league
11/15/2025 Saturday Boys CC cif Away 11:00 AM cif


